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All your Party and Event Needs!

Cooler Trailer - 11'x7'x 6' Interior Space
- 6 side mounted beer taps

Tables & Chairs - 6' or 8' multiple chair
styles

Table and Chair Linens

BBQ, Griddle, Drink Coolers, Coffee Urn
Other Event Needs

Based in Durham (West Grey) and
= & Serving

Grey, Bruce, Wellington, and Dufferin
ENIF County




Item

Trailer Rental
Keg Gas/Cleaning
Generator

Table 8ft

Table 6ft
Serpentine table
Table Cloths
Table Cloths
Table Cloths
Table Cloths
Table Cloths
Table Cloths
Napkins
Overlays

Bistro Chairs,
Chair - Square
Chair -Folding
Chair Covers
Tent 10x20
Tent 10 x10
Tent Set Up Charge
String lights
Power Box
Extension Cord

Speaker
Stadium Speakers

Description

Rental Of Cooler Trailers

Beer gas and cleaning lines after event.

Use of onboard
generator for event

8Ft Tables

6ft Table

Serpentine table

54 x 54 Tablecloth

54 x 120 Tablecloth
54X96 Tablecloth

90 x 90 Tablecloth

81 x 81 Tablecloth

108 Round Silver or Black
Multiple Colours
Multiple Colours

White or Green

White Square Bottom
White Folding
White/lvory

10X20 Pop Up Tent
10X10 Pop Up Tent
Set up Charge for 10X20 Tent
String lights 40 ft
Power Box

Extension Cord (100ft)
for use with Power box
Speaker and Mic Setup
Speaker and Mic Setup

Price

$520.00
$30.00
$30.00

$9.50
$8.00
$12.50
$6.00
$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$12.00
$0.85
$6.00
$2.75
$2.75
$2.50
$2.75
$75.00
$50.00
$25.00
$15.00
$75.00
$50.00

$40.00
$300.00




Item

Candy Floss Rental
Candy Floss Machine

Candy Sugar
Popcorn Machine
Popcorn

Coffee Umn

Water Dispenser
Thermal Container
Thermal Water

Mason Jar Dispenser
Galvanized Drink Tub

Cold Cube Rental
Chest Freezer
Keg Tap Barrel
BBQ-

Griddle

Propane

Pylons

Clips - table cloth
Garbage Cans
Connect 4

Draw Drum
Delivery

Delivery - tables
Delivery - Trailer

Description
Pkg -machine, 2 sugar, cones
Floss Machine - no sugar
Multiple Flavours
Popcorn Machine - Popcorn Extra
Popcorn pkg
30 Cup Coffee Umn
5 Gal Water Dispenser
Hot Water only
Cold Water/Juice
1 Gallon Cold Beverage Dispenser
For Drinks/Mixers
AC OR 12v
Med Size Chest Freezer
Single Keg Unit
With Griddle Plates,& BBQ,
With 1 Tank Propane
With 1 Tank Propane
Extra Tank of Propane
Orange Pylons
For use on Picnic Tables
Rental of Garbage Cans with bag
Fun Game, easy setup
Raffle Draw Drum
Linens or Smaller items
Delivery Tables and chairs
Delivery of Trailer over 100km

Price
$125.00
$88.50
$22.00
$60.00
$4.00
$15.00
$5.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$50.00
$15.00
$50.00
$75.00
$160.00

$90.00
$30.00
$1.00
$7.00
$5.00
$25.00
$15.00
$0.80 $/KM
$1.00 $/KM
$1.00 $/KM




FIRE UP THE GRILL AND GET THE PARTY ROCKIN !
PRICES PER RENTAL PERIOD*
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Cold Turkey Trailer
Rentals
Matthew and Janice Dick
PO Box 823
Durham Ontario
NOG 1RO
519 369 2457
Email - rentals@coldturkeytrailers.ca
Website - www.coldturkeytrailers.ca
Facebook - facebook.com/coldturkeytrailers

Call or Email us to Quote your next
Event.

*delivery charges apply to some
items, addtional delivery on Cooler
Trailer Rental beyond 100km from
Durham.




