## COLD TURKEY TRAILER RENTALS 2025 PRICE LIST



All your Party and Event Needs!

Cooler Trailer - 11'x7'x 6' Interior Space - 6 side mounted beer taps

Tables & Chairs - 6' or 8' multiple chair styles

Table and Chair Linens

BBQ, Griddle, Drink Coolers, Coffee Urn Other Event Needs





Based in Durham (West Grey) and Serving

Grey, Bruce, Wellington, and Dufferin County







Item	Description	Price
Trailer Rental	Rental Of Cooler Trailers	\$520.00
Keg Gas/Cleaning	Beer gas and cleaning lines after event.	\$30.00
Generator	Use of onboard generator for event	\$30.00
Table 8ft	8Ft Tables	\$9.50
Table 6ft	6ft Table	\$8.00
Serpentine table	Serpentine table	\$12.50
Table Cloths	54 x 54 Tablecloth	\$6.00
Table Cloths	54 x 120 Tablecloth	\$10.00
Table Cloths	54X96 Tablecloth	\$8.00
Table Cloths	90 x 90 Tablecloth	\$6.00
Table Cloths	81 x 81 Tablecloth	\$6.00
Table Cloths	108 Round Silver or Black	\$12.00
Napkins	Multiple Colours	\$0.85
Overlays	Multiple Colours	\$6.00
Bistro Chairs,	White or Green	\$2.75
Chair - Square	White Square Bottom	\$2.75
Chair -Folding	White Folding	\$2.50
Chair Covers	White/Ivory	\$2.75
Tent 10x20	10X20 Pop Up Tent	\$75.00
Tent 10 x10	10X10 Pop Up Tent	\$50.00
Tent Set Up Charge	Set up Charge for 10X20 Tent	\$25.00
String lights	String lights 40 ft	\$15.00
Power Box	Power Box	\$75.00
Extension Cord	Extension Cord (100ft)	\$50.00
	for use with Power box	
Speaker	Speaker and Mic Setup	\$40.00
Stadium Speakers	Speaker and Mic Setup	\$300.00





Item	Description	Price
Candy Floss Rental	Pkg -machine, 2 sugar, cones	\$125.00
Candy Floss Machine	Floss Machine - no sugar	\$88.50
Candy Sugar	Multiple Flavours	\$22.00
Popcorn Machine	Popcorn Machine - Popcorn Extra	\$60.00
Popcorn	Popcorn pkg	\$4.00
Coffee Urn	30 Cup Coffee Urn	\$15.00
Water Dispenser	5 Gal Water Dispenser	\$5.00
Thermal Container	Hot Water only	\$15.00
Thermal Water	Cold Water/Juice	\$15.00
Mason Jar Dispenser	1 Gallon Cold Beverage Dispenser	\$15.00
Galvanized Drink Tub	For Drinks/Mixers	\$50.00
Cold Cube Rental	AC OR 12v	\$15.00
Chest Freezer	Med Size Chest Freezer	\$50.00
Keg Tap Barrel	Single Keg Unit	\$75.00
BBQ-	With Griddle Plates,& BBQ,	\$160.00
	With 1 Tank Propane	
Griddle	With 1 Tank Propane	\$90.00
Propane	Extra Tank of Propane	\$30.00
Pylons	Orange Pylons	\$1.00
Clips - table cloth	For use on Picnic Tables	\$7.00
Garbage Cans	Rental of Garbage Cans with bag	\$5.00
Connect 4	Fun Game, easy setup	\$25.00
Draw Drum	Raffle Draw Drum	\$15.00
Delivery	Linens or Smaller items	\$0.80 \$/KM
Delivery - tables	Delivery Tables and chairs	\$1.00 \$/KM
Delivery - Trailer	Delivery of Trailer over 100km	\$1.00 \$/KM

## FIRE UP THE GRILL AND GET THE PARTY ROCKIN ! PRICES PER RENTAL PERIOD\*





## Cold Turkey Trailer Rentals

Matthew and Janice Dick PO Box 823 Durham Ontario N0G 1R0 519 369 2457

Email - *rentals@coldturkeytrailers.ca* Website - *www.coldturkeytrailers.ca* Facebook - *facebook.com/coldturkeytrailers* 

Call or Email us to Quote your next Event.

\*delivery charges apply to some items, addtional delivery on Cooler Trailer Rental beyond 100km from Durham.

